
 
AIM Woodcroft 

CLUBS AND ACTIVITIES 2019 - 2020 
Day Club / Activity Years Leaders Venue 

Mon 
 
£​ = 
charge 
applies 

1:00 Treehouse Keepers  
1:10 Senior Strings 
3:15 Active Club  
3:15 Multi Sports ​(£) 
3:15 Grammar Club 

6 
4-6 
3-6 
1-2 
6 

Mr Guest / Mr Hughes 
Miss Blyth / Miss Sherring 
Mrs Ditchman / Mrs Fone 
Foundation Sports  
Mrs Caplan 

Computing Suite 
Music 
Tardis 
KS2/Large Hall 
Y6 Classroom 
 

Tues 8:15 Active Fun 
12:30 Gymnastics 
1:00 Cheerleading 
3:15 Homework Club 
3:15 Dance Team 
3:15 Study Support 
3:15 Cooking 
3.15 STEM Roboclub 

3-6 
3-6 
3-6 
2-5 
4-6 
6 
1-2 
4-6 

Mr Raw 
Miss Rees 
Miss Williams 
Miss Lloyd / Mrs Valoti 
Miss Williams / Mrs Clark 
Mrs Gignac / Miss Jackson 
Mrs Harris 
Mr Guest / Mr Hughes 

Large Hall 
Large Hall 
Tardis 
2L Classroom 
Large Hall 
Y6 classroom 
Pupil Kitchen 
IT Suite 

Wed 1:00 Khan Academy 
12.50 Boardgame Club 
3:15 Netball Team 
3:15 Football  ​(£) 
3:15 Senior Choir 
3.15 Mindfulness Club 

4-6 
3-4 
5-6 
1-2 
4-6 
3-4 

Mrs Federman / Ms Gignac 
Miss Verstraeten  
Mr Rees 
Foundation Sports  
Miss Sherring 
 

Computing Suite 
3V Classroom 
Pitch  
KS1/Tardis (wet) 
Music Room 
 

Thurs 1:00 Chess Club 
12.50 Mindfulness  Club 
3:15 Girls Football Team 
3:15 Art Club 
3:15 Performing Arts Club 

3-6 
3-4 
5-6 
3-6 
3-6 

Mr Allen 
Miss Gibson/Miss Bux 
Miss Maynard 
Mrs Glass/Mrs Powell 
Miss Sherring 

Large Hall 
Classroom 4G 
Pitch 
Nursery 
Main Hall /Music Rm 

Fri 12:40 YWS (Junior Choir) 
1:00 Table Tennis  
1:00 Bronze Arts Award 
3:15 Dodgeball 
3:15 Football Team 

2-3 
5-6 
6 
4 
5-6 

Miss Sherring 
Mr Rees 
Miss Sherring / Ms Gignac 
Foundation Sports 
Mr Tallon / Foundation 
Sports 

Music Room 
Large Hall 
6G Classroom 
Main Hall / Tardis 
Pitch/LH 
 

 
 

Extended Services at Woodcroft 
Acorns After School Club​ (£) - daily after school care from 3.15 to 5.45 in the Oak Suite 
Breakfast Club​ (£) - daily from 8.00am to 8.45am in the  Dining Room 
Little Oaks Parent and Toddler​ ​Group​ (Free) - from 9.00am every Thursday for the 0-3s  
For more information about any of our extended services please contact the school office. 

 


