

AIM Woodcroft



CLUBS AND ACTIVITIES 2019 - 2020

Day	Club / Activity	Years	Leaders	Venue
Mon £ = charge applies	1:00 Treehouse Keepers 1:10 Senior Strings 3:15 Active Club 3:15 Multi Sports (£) 3:15 Grammar Club	6 4-6 3-6 1-2 6	Mr Guest / Mr Hughes Miss Blyth / Miss Sherring Mrs Ditchman / Mrs Fone Foundation Sports Mrs Caplan	Computing Suite Music Tardis KS2/Large Hall Y6 Classroom
Tues	8:15 Active Fun 12:30 Gymnastics 1:00 Cheerleading 3:15 Homework Club 3:15 Dance Team 3:15 Study Support 3:15 Cooking 3.15 STEM Roboclub	3-6 3-6 3-6 2-5 4-6 6 1-2 4-6	Mr Raw Miss Rees Miss Williams Miss Lloyd / Mrs Valoti Miss Williams / Mrs Clark Mrs Gignac / Miss Jackson Mrs Harris Mr Guest / Mr Hughes	Large Hall Large Hall Tardis 2L Classroom Large Hall Y6 classroom Pupil Kitchen IT Suite
Wed	1:00 Khan Academy 12.50 Boardgame Club 3:15 Netball Team 3:15 Football (£) 3:15 Senior Choir 3.15 Mindfulness Club	4-6 3-4 5-6 1-2 4-6 3-4	Mrs Federman / Ms Gignac Miss Verstraeten Mr Rees Foundation Sports Miss Sherring	Computing Suite 3V Classroom Pitch KS1/Tardis (wet) Music Room
Thurs	1:00 Chess Club 12.50 Mindfulness Club 3:15 Girls Football Team 3:15 Art Club 3:15 Performing Arts Club	3-6 3-4 5-6 3-6 3-6	Mr Allen Miss Gibson/Miss Bux Miss Maynard Mrs Glass/Mrs Powell Miss Sherring	Large Hall Classroom 4G Pitch Nursery Main Hall /Music Rm
Fri	12:40 YWS (Junior Choir) 1:00 Table Tennis 1:00 Bronze Arts Award 3:15 Dodgeball 3:15 Football Team	2-3 5-6 6 4 5-6	Miss Sherring Mr Rees Miss Sherring / Ms Gignac Foundation Sports Mr Tallon / Foundation Sports	Music Room Large Hall 6G Classroom Main Hall / Tardis Pitch/LH

Extended Services at Woodcroft

Acorns After School Club (\mathfrak{L}) - daily after school care from 3.15 to 5.45 in the Oak Suite **Breakfast Club** (\mathfrak{L}) - daily from 8.00am to 8.45am in the Dining Room

Little Oaks Parent and Toddler Group (Free) - from 9.00am every Thursday for the 0-3s For more information about any of our extended services please contact the school office.